
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:00 A  SG Ofenerdi… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 9 4 8 11 10

2514
22:15

╳

12
23

1
13
24

2
15
25

3
18

5
19

7
21

Auszeit

Ende
19:10 B  SV Dimhausen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 14 8 12 15 10

18

1
9
16

2
11
18

3
12

4
13

6
14

8
15

Auszeit

12:17

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
19:13 B  SV Dimhausen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 14 8 12 4 10

17

╳

11
1
12

2
14

3
15

7
17

8 Auszeit

15:19

Ende
19:33 A  SG Ofenerdi… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 9 4 14 11 10

25

1
11

2
13

3
15

5
20

7 10
25

Auszeit

20:17

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
19:36 A  SG Ofenerdi… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 9 4 14 11 10

256
13:16

╳

9
25

2
12

3
14

4
15

7
20

8 Auszeit

Ende
19:59 B  SV Dimhausen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 4 8 12 15 10

202 14
20:20 20:23

2
15

5
16

7
18

8
19

10
20

14 Auszeit

19:18
19:20

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Landesliga 1 (Frauen)
Frauen

A  SG Ofenerdiek/Ofen vs. SV Dimhausen B
Spiel 6 26.09.2020 16:00 Uhr

Vereinssporthalle TuS Ofen
26160 Ofen 
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A  SG Ofenerdi…
1 Rickels, Sabine X
2 Cordsen, Gesa
4 Denkler, Nele X
5 Wattjes, Vanessa
6 Neumann, Katja X
7 Medert, Lina X
8 Heyens, Carina X
9 Riepe, Andrea X

10 Wagner, Maike X
11 Becker, Ricarda X
13 Rosenmüller, Isabel
14 Hildebrand-Huff, Neele X
A  Libero
1 Rickels, Sabine X
A  Offizielle

C

B  SV Dimhausen
2 Steimke, Nele X
4 Schröder, Joy X
5 Hanke, Carina X
8 Borchers, Tomke X

10 Flemming, Dana X
12 Heusmann, Nicole X
14 Schorling, Kristin X
15 Stühring, Jovana X
20 Soller, Birthe X
B  Libero

20 Soller, Birthe X
B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  SG Ofenerdi… SV Dimhausen B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 1 1 25 1 190 18 0 0 1
1 0 1 25 2 20 17 0 0 1
0 1 1 25 3 23 20 0 2 2

4
5

1 2 3 75 233 55 0 2 4
Start: 16:00 Ende: 19:59 Dauer: 3:59

Sieger: SG Ofenerdiek/Ofen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Schweikard, Neele 1 Kara, Selma
2 Willms, Miriam 2 Jochims, Aylin

Schreiber 3
Schr. Rosenboom, Tomke 4

Assist. Reinhardt, Neele
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